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LISTA OSOB

UPOWAZNIONYCH DO ZACIAGANIA ZOBOWIAZAN W IMIENIU BANKU ALBO JEDNOSTKI

. Przemystaw Konczal -

Prezes Zarzadu

. Piotr Dolata - Cztonek Zarzadu

3. Mariusz Klepacz - Cztonek

20.08.2024

Zarzadu

. Marek Golusik -

Cztonek Zarzadu

. Pawet Muciek - Cztonek

Zarzadu

ORGANIZACYINEJ BANKU
Czesc 1

6. Tomasz Partyka - Cztonek Zarzadu
7. Piotr Sinkiewicz - Cztonek Zarzadu

8. Joanna Szczegielniak — Cztonkini Zarzadu

9. Monika Drozdowska-Otreba -

Prokurent
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Roman Szymczak - Prokurent
Alicja Panek - Prokurent
Marcin Podolski - Prokurent
Martyna Gtuszczak - Prokurent

Bartosz Sutat - Prokurent



